
California CDE
Light Horse Judging

Advisor:

Student Chair:

High Teams

Placins Total

Stephanie McKenna

Elissa Melchior

Team

1

2

3

4

5

1280 Lodi

1268 Chowchilla

1260 Bakersfield-Frontier

1255 Fresno-Central

1250 Red Bluff

High lndividuals
Placins Total Name / Team

1

2

3

4

5

452 Kelton, Amber / Fresno-Central

451 Weisman, Sophie / Lodi

450 Stehly, Kayne / Chowchilla

449 Owens, Mahlon / Red Bluff
449 Coe, Karina / Bakersfield-Frontier

Teams:

Contestants:

57

188

Ties Broken by Reasons. Top three scores used to calculate team score.
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California CDE

Advisor:

Student Chair:

High Teams
Placinq Total

Light Horse Judging

Stephanie McKenna

Elissa Melchior

Teams:

Contestants

57

188

High lndividuals
Team Placinq Total Name/Team

Sub Contest High Teams

452 Kelton, Amber / Fresno-Central

451 Weisman, Sophie / Lodi

450 Stehly, Kayne / Chowchilla

449 Owens, Mahlon / Red Bluff

449 Coe, Karina / Bakersfield-Frontier

Sub Gontest High lndividuals

1

2

3

4

5

1280

1268

1260

1255

1250

Lodi

Chowchilla

Bakersfield-Frontier

Fresno-Central

Red Blutf

1

2

3

4

5

Sub Gontest Placing Team Score Sub Gontest Placing Nameffeam Score
Halter Classes I Lodi

2 Bakersfield-Frontier

3 Fresno-Central

4 Chowchilla

5 Loomis-Del Oro

I Madera

2 Red Bluff

3 Chowchilla

4 Ceres-Ceres - Central Valley

5 Bakersfield-Frontier

1 Red Bluff

2 Lodi

3 Bakersfield-Frontier

4 Chowchilla

5 Madera

799 Halter Classes

776

772

768

752

1 Coe, Karina/Bakersfield-Frontier

2 Owens, Mahlon/Red Bluff

3 Ramos, Kaitlin/Lodi

4 Stehly,Kayne/Chowchilla

5 Owens, Madelyn/Loomis-Del Oro

1 Chester,MiaMoodland-Pioneer

2 Kelton, Amber/Fresno-Central

3 Malo, Kyla/Santa Maria

4 Stark, Kara/Bakersfield-Frontier

5 Weisman, Sophie/Lodi

1 Weisman, Sophie/Lodi

2 Chester,MiaAffoodland-P¡oneer

3 Vander Meulen, Thea/Ripon-Ripon
Christian

4 Stehly,Kayne/Chowchilla

5 Owens, Mahlon/Red Bluff

Performance Class

Reasons

516

515

500

493

484

493

480

476

47',\

464

Performance Clas

Reasons

285

274

273

271

270

192

188

188

186

182

190

185

183

175

175

Ties Broken by Reasons. Top three scores used to calculate team score

4/22/2017
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California CDE Light Horse Judging

Tie Total PlaceHalter 1

45 YO
Mares

Halter2:

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn2:HUS

Individual Results

Halter 4: Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
Aged l:45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS

Geldings Mares Geldings

Bakercfield-Frontier (21

Mello, Brianna 4T
Powers, Emily 48
Salters, Savannah 45
Wilcocks, Hannah 42

Bakersfield-Frontier
Camp, Joslyn

Coe, Karina

Darling, April

Stark, Kara

Ceres-Geres - Gentral Vallev
Contreras, Variessa 44
Mendoza, Argelia U
Montes, Alyza U
Ramos, Brandon

Chino-Don Luqo (2)

Appel, Taylor

Ghino-Don Luqo
Bainbridge, Enlity

Carrillo, Kaitlin

Key, Desirae

Layman, Faith

38

50

37

35

u
39

38

39

39

4ß

33

33

50

22

39

24

36

45

38

43

47

48

48

47

23

47

47

38

22

30

28

50

40

50

48

43

42

50

48

50

44

45

34

45

36

u
37

25

48

50

49

41

25

28

25

39

24

39

35

25

35

40

20

50

48

45

38

46

45

48

41

49

49

46

34

25

35

38

35

35

34

43

37

28

40

24

23

40

31

47

47

47

45

36

24

18

42

17

25

16

32

119

126

132

127

148

170

121

158

150

141

153

0

105

116

118

144

1123 16

358* 82

362* 74

403* 26

355 85

1260 3
387" 46

449* 5

323 108

424* 15

1194 11

408" 21

389" 42

397* 31

340 4
340* 94

1121 l8
338 98

376* 56

378* 55

367* 69

40

45

30

30

44

39

35

34

25

30

39

49

36

42

28

4827

35

48

44

39

25

36

35

44

29

30

37

29

3649

40

45

47

50

43

43

40

l9

42

42

47

48

46

28 37 15 22 10'l

24

41

39

41

1/22/2017
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California CDE

Chowchilla {21

Medina, Jessica

Whitney Choate

Ghowchilla
Laird, Madison

Martinez, Sandra

Rodriguez, Esmerald

Stehly, Kayne

Corcoran
Avila, Victoria

Chavez, Aleckxyia

Gomez, Gicella

Panduro, Arcelia

Dixon (2)

Canedo, Brianna

Covey, Destiny

Kemper, Cameron

Dixon
Bors, Grace

Jimenez, Hannah

Pitto, Maddie

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
l: 45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Light Horse Judging

Tie Tot¿l PlaceHalter I
45 YO
Mares

48

41

42

Halter 2:

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn 2: HUS

35

26

30

45

40

39

32

43

36

43

48

49

36

48

50

48

39

47

50

40

43

48

42

48

34

48

47

42

37

42

40

47

22

33

4'l

43

l3
39

25

15

46

115

150

144

148

152

175

119

92

128

122

149

148

47

46

40

36

45

46

49

48

35

42

42

36

789 35

373* 60

416* 18

48

35

39

50

40

42

44

45

38

18

20

42

45

28

47

42

1268 Z
417* 17

385 48

401* 29

450* 3

0

0

0

0

22

47

36

34

20

42

35

39

35

35

35

33

23

39

28

30

24

42

35

32

20

35

42

50

48

42

48

25

25

20

38

35

40

1018 25

320" 111

349* 90

349* 89

1129 15

355* 86

375* 58

399" 30

36

49

39

42

40

43

44

44

46

33

27

33

14

40

40

4/22/2017 Page 2 of 13



California CDE Light Horse Judging

Tie Total PlaceHalter l:
45 YO
Mares

Halter 2:

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Perform
Rsn 1:

Reining

Perform
Rsn 2: HUS

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
l: 45 YO 2: QH e 1: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Don Pedro
DeBolt, And

DeBolt, Robert

Dickerson, Zaccaria

Elk Grove-Pleäsant Grove
James, Heather 48
Phillips, ANgelica 47

Sipes, Kaitlin

Escalon
Goodman,

Rocha, Bryttin

Sandoval, Monica

Santellan, Emma

Escondido
Bushey, Jackie
Eide, Madison

Merrick, Emily

Escondido€ai¡ Pasoual
Adolph, Katie

rew

Gillian

96

91

0

37

8

21

33

36

37

49

28

36

39

45

42

42

42

24

20

36

10

50

46

24

29

40

38

36

32

47

38

24

24

47

43

24

36

39

39

40

36

47

19

25

12

21

25

0

39

18

23

37

0

833 33

223* 142

327" 106

283* 129

651 41

333* 102

318* 114

785 36

361 * 77

424* 14

726 39

232* 140

268* 1U
226* 141

0

14

l0

0

't00

50

133

0

0

159

35 33

338

338

40

0

27

u

49

40

36

42

30

24

M

41

49

42

50

34

40

0

35

4540

32

48

28

48

48

43

50

40

48

40

50

41

42

39

50

0

0

0

45

97

4/22/2017

32 21 33 35 '18 35 121
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California CDE

Farmersville
Carla Gutierrez

Desmond Estrella

Felicia Medina

MisaelGarcia

Fresno-Central (2)

Hibner, Janay

Halter I
45 YO
Mares

37

Halter 2:

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn 2: HUS

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc

1:45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Light Horse Judging

Tie Total Place

134

0

0

0

0

30 50

371

371

43

6447

22

39

5

24

273639

34

46

40

39

24

23

5

44

36

22

32

45

3839

40

45

44

33

9

45

0

35

25

35

23

40

14

44

4

27

16

35

23

28

43

36

45

36

50

39

28

39

47

50

33

46

48

48

48

44

Fresno-Central
Collier, Sierra

Kelton, Amber

Rocca, Rylee

Walker, Devaughn

Grass Vallev-Bear River
Braden Fowler 44

Julia Yoder 44

Michaela Nichols 44

Savannah Rodriguez 44

Hanford

Hernandez, Sheila

Juarez, Erika

Reis, Shelbi

Weber, Erika

33

39

39

48

30

50

43

45

40

43

40

43

20

35

31

25

48

39

33

39

49

36

34

47

38

48

47

41

32

33

40

34

45

48

47

45

50

40

33

50

50

50

48

49

28

47

47

36

30

46

17

21

136

170

141

127

1140 13

331 * 104

413* 19

232 139

396" 32

1255 I
360 79

452* 1

412* 20

391 * 4'l

tl38 14

381 " 53

364* 73

323 109

393" 37

40

39

33

47

38

49

23

47

49

36

38

39

69
't51

14

130

97

127

109

138

4/22/2017 Page 4 of 13



California C E

Hemet

Hansen, Brett

Kifer, Anthony

Olivia Boetto

Valenzuela,

Torres,

Burger, T
French,

Ricker, Mad

Simmons,

Linden
Abrams

Anglin, Joy

Castillou, All

Mirenda,

Lodi
Harris, Kylie

Ramos, Kaitlin

Roberson,

Halter I
45 YO
Mares

Halter2:-

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn2: HUS

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
l: 45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Light Horse Judging

Tie Total Place

951 30

0

81

34

99

336 46

336* 100

25

0

20

120372137

6

0

35

30

0

14

27

50

47

36

49

47

43

42

28

40

44

39

M

48

35

40

25

32

'19

40

48

40

50

28 30

23

28

45

39

30

34

45

46

50

20

34

30

4832

4
35

46

4

44

50

36

311 " 118

272* 133

368* 68

1076 21

366* 72

353* 87

357* U

1280 !
383* 51

446* 6

47

39

40

24

46

50

33

33

36

48

47

38

50

38

50

43

47

48

44

48

50

36

40

40

43

35

37

35

40

42

40

46

42

23

21

37

35

44

u
19

147

161

140

133

114

96

119

0

122

168

0

12OO I
395* 33

403* 25

402" 28

391 40

35

34

50

42

50

50

48

36

50

40

50

49

35

40

35

29

37

25

25

34

50

44

48

40

40

14

15

28

4/22/2017

36

47

12

28
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California CDE Light Horse Judging

Tie Total PlaceHalter l:
45 YO
Mares

Halter2:.
QH

Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

38

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Perform
Rsn 1:

Reining

46

43

13

28

46

Perform
Rsn2: HUS

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
1:45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

40 50 47 50 39 47 190 451* 2Weisman, Sophie 44

Loomis-Del Oro
Boehle, Carissa

Brandt, Amanda

Childers, Shyan

Owens, Madelyn

Los Banos-Pacheco (21

Caesar, Bryanna

Medina Torres, Cass

Los Banos-Pacheco
Arrocena, Rana

Garcia, Thersia

Negrete, Aldo

Reyes, Magally

Madera (2)

Cantu, Shelby

Santos, Priscilla

Madera
Contreras, Celeste

Garcia, Melisa

Jimenez, Jennifer

45

24

37

42

40

20

20

49

29

36

40

40

45

36

49

49

50

50

48

48

48

44

39

35

42

48

47

50

48

E

9

10

45

14

33

25

43

46

27

31

81

20

10

0

39

32

44

25

22

24

34

16

16

173

71

118

162

103

67

49

146

131

119

1219

432"
323 1

367* 70

420* 16

1060 23

358* 83

308* 120

300 125

394* 35

742

384*
358 *

38

50

1206 g

372 61

387" 47

388* 45

0

0

40

42

40

50

50

43

42

43

30

34

46

42

45

35

44

36

35

44

45

45

40

36

40

40

40

3B

50

39

35

0

15

35

44

40

36

30

36

23

35

10

38

45

36

40

40

47

31

47

32

27

31

31

49

24

41

33

39

19

42

48

48

44

46

42

28

27

44

40

44

34

28

47

39

39

40

46

48

50

144

141

154

4/22/2017 Page 6 of 13



California CDE Light Horse Judging

Marical, Demetria 44 50

Madera-Libertv
Anthony Borges

Danielle Hutchison

Deven Skouti

Katelynn Bargas 37

Mendota

Ceja, Guillermo

Fuentes, Wendy

Servellon, Kenia

Tamaya, Oscar

Merced-ElCapltan (2)

Remillard, Madison

Merced-El Capitan
Bryson, Eryn

Conley, Taylor

Gonzalez, Kaylin

Sedgwick, Ashley

49 33

Modesto-Bever (2)

Brake, Casey

47 31 35 43 48

45 24

I
20

10

31

28 39 11 u 49

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
l: 45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

42

31

43

30

Tie Total Place

45 169 431* 10

717 40

0

116

0

104

67

97

51

110

1003 27

328* 105

313* 115

266 135

362* 75

20

333 47

333. 101

Halter I
45 YO
Mares

Halter 2:

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

46

15

I

40

Perform
Rsn 2: HUS

39 37

35

26

20

7

28

23

22
o

25

46

39

36

39

44

48

50

49

48

47

40

2535

9

35

25

26

46

33

36

36

23

27

33

39

38

28

47

50

48

371* 65

346* 92

48

17

42

50

42

37

38

42

0

051

0

0

0

4/22/2017
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California

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
l:45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Light Horse Judging

Tie Total PlacePerform
Rsn2: HUS

Modesto-Beverl

Abashaud, Nadien

Carpenter, Andfew

Joregenson, L"f,y

Sandhu, Mina

Halter I
45 YO
Mares

41

33

Halter 2:

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

49

50

48

33

21

32

31

40

0 0

10 19

7

54

50

45

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

0

l5
7

10

534 42

247* 138

287* 128

0

0

Banghart,

Barajas, Meli

Kleinfelder,

Mihelis, Ashley

Morqan Hill-Live Oak

Carlson, Cory

Duarte, Blake

Dudek, Gracie

Pyke, Bethany

44

36

48

37

41

44

36 33 38

14

15

17

24

21

40

19

0

92

11'l

0

44

43

40

48

43

47

21

35

48

99

70

3l
86

1

40

20

40

22

24

20

I

39

50

33

50

28

36

42

50

17454I

44

4'l

48

4

23

34

30

20

44

20

24

17

36

47

9

23

45

50

30

35

0

20

26

0

23

45

39

47

22

15

15

30

20

1070 22

339* 96

303 123

393* 38

338* 99

965 29

310. 119

376" 57

279* 132

975 28

393* 39

221* 143

361 * 78

48

43

I

Oakdale

Calvin, Casey

Costa, Alexandra

40

0

49

45

50

40

48

42

48

45

45

19

120

0

0

85

40

47

Hicks, Donna

Salie, Marnelle

4/22/20r7

49 46 21 45 43 20 24

Page I of 13
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California Light Horse Judging

Individual Results

Halter I
45 YO
Mares

Halter2:
QH

Geldingts

40

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc Perform
l: 45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS Rsn l:.
Mares Geldings Reining

Perform
Rsn2: HUS

Tie Total Place

90 320* 112

1t0l 20

369" 66

Platel, Ashley 37 33 40 10 27 3221

23

44

20

20394636

42

37

42

25

37

35

20

40

46

39

49

30

43

41

48

41

39

Pine Vallev-Piñe Vallev Mountain Empire
Eyraud, Alicia 39 40

Forero. Jade

Trujillo, Alicia 48 48

44 24

42

'14

116

0

163

79

425" 13

307* 121Trujillo, Ben

Powav 12)

Bias, Alexis

Blucher, Keely

Goldblum, Laulen

Ramsey, Hannå

Powav

Golden, Katherine

Gonzalez, Ca(lina
Scannell, Luke

Schwartz, ReaEan
r

Red Bluff
Cornielson, Kirn

Owens. Mahlon

Palmer, Emyli

41

47

33

43

48
40

1017 26

360* 80

375* 59

282* 130

1122 17

404* 24

340 93

368* 67

350* 88

295 49

1250 5
394* 34

449* 4

407* 22

37

47

33

43

43

45

4443 30

32

39

40

31

38

u
20

35

20

33

39

49

28

39

28

47

43

31

40

40

25 42 31

35

35

35

26

30

48

39

27 134

0

131

67

132

120

124

89

153

175

165

48

43

40

43

48

38

44

44

16

7

25

15

27

14

46

20

47

35

44

24

48

43

46

49

48

45

41

50

48

49

25

35

l8
25

37

40
42

50

27

36

40

27

48

30

38

36

32

50

49

43

50

38

44

38
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California E Light Horse Judging

Tie Total PlaceHalter I
45 YO
Mares

Halter2:
QH

Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Halter 4:
Aged

Geldings

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn2: HUS

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
1: 45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e 2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Barbosa, Max 48

Reedlev-lmmah uel Charter
Breckenridge, Rilee 34 39

39

38

38

24

40

40

48

47

50

38

48

37

33

43

33

37

40

48 47

39

27

40

47

47

40

36

50

34

42

48

49

47

49

48

4
48

50

24

34

39

22

10

21

33

20

37

38

47

21

50

47

39

24

19 15

12

26

28

35

M

10

29

15 10 59 295* 126

Hall, Carissa

Hall, Makaila

Munro, Kalina

49

39

47

14

13

26

6

14

7

20

16

38

14

68

84

r36

62

100

150

183

1041 24

319- 113

333* 103

389* 44

313 116

Ripon-Ripon Christian
Oosterman, Rachel 44
Van Vliet, Grace 44
V¿nder Meulen, The 44

Romoland-Heritaqe (2)

Doidge, Melanl

Feaster, Madisbn

Malfavon, Thomas

13

29

47

43

82

0

32

7

20

13

u
50

33

40

40

40

22

48

45

1199 r0
362* 76

393* 36

444* 7

848 32

280* 131

306* 122

38

41

47

21

35

41

Samson, Bai

Romoland-Heritaqe
Blakey, Madisdn

Calhoun, Shawh

Craigmyle, Curtis

Vega, Adam

Santa Maria

5

15

I
5

9

40

50

27

40

44

45

44

4
42

40

33

33

21

49

38

36

32

43

30

17

48

48

39

45

48

38 33 5

0

l8
10

29

I

10

5

10

13

262* 136

908 31

313* 117

293* 127

252 137

302* 124

1207 7

23

27

25

20

48

59

50

71

1/22/2017 Pøge I0 of13



California C E

Elier, Madison

Malo, Kyla

Perez, Beler

Rios, Maria

Tulare (2)

Gonzalez,

Kilburn,

Sa, Spencer

Sanchez, Con

Tulare (31

Martin,

Tulare
Faria,

Metheney,

Van Dyk, Eva

Willbourn,

Turlock (2)

Cardenas,

Cornell, Caitlin

Cripe, Zoie

Nunes, Alfred

Individual Results

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
1:45 YO 2: QH e 1: Reining e2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Light Horse Judging

Tie Total PlaceHalter I
45 YO
Mares

Halter2:
QH

Geldingts

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn2: HUS

Halter 3: - Halter 4:
Warmblood Aged

Geldings Geldings

47

50

40

36

42

50

41

39

40

40

28

30

33

38

26

27

50

33

21

50

37

49

41

48

42

33

43

48

49

48

50

43

43

45

39

48

25 41

44 44

21 36

36 15

406* 23

429* 11

347 91

372* 63

*

1119 19

372* 62

339 95

380* 54

367* 71

r39
166

111

108

0

118

124

132

116

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

*

46

24

39

27

48

17

48

43

42

48

48

42

35

49

25

30

30

25

24

44

18

20

38

17

31

40

28

46

4
41

46

45

35

30

45

25

*
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California CDE

Turlock
Benavidez, Mireya

Lune, Chloe

Peguero, Adria¡ra

Rivera, Roxany

Vallev Center
Bjerknes, Hailey

Langdon, Grace

Ryan, Rachel

Utter, Rachel

Woodland-Pioneer
Cervantes, Veronica

Chester, Mia

Leon, Giselle

Ruelas, Anahi

Halter 1:

45 YO
Mares

47

Halter 2:

QH
Geldingts

Halter 3:
Warmblood

Geldings

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn 2: HUS

Individual Results

Halter 4: Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
Aged l: 45 YO 2: QH e 1: Reining e 2: HUS

Geldings Mares Geldings

Light Horse Judging

Tie Total Place

765 37

381 * 5248

40

4237

38

50 39

21 40

45

19

40

50

50

38 50

24

32

39

34

43

48

34

40

27

42

44

44

28

28

47

50

36

50

48

40

38

36

40

40

23

45

28

45

135

0

157

0

158

117

0

159

0

185

0

140

38

22

49

33

48

40

40

384* 49

36

38

44

35

39

39

5036

46

40

39

18

48

41

1162 12

402" 27

326* 107

434* I

814 U

425* 12

389* 43

47 46

26 36
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California CDE Light Horse Judging

Individual Results

Halter l: Halter2:. Halter 3: Halter 4:
45 YO QH Warmblood Aged
Mares Geldingts Geldings Geldings

Halter Rsn Halter Rsn Performanc Performanc
l:45 YO 2: QH e l: Reining e2: HUS
Mares Geldings

Tie Total Place

* Scores used to compute team score

Perform
Rsn l:
Reining

Perform
Rsn2: HUS

Ties Broken by

Class

3: Warmblood Geldings
4: Aged Geldings
Rsn 1: 4&5 YO Mares
Rsn 2: QH Geldings

1: Reining
2: HUS

Rsn 1: Reining
Rsn 2: HUS

02 Hafier 2: QH Geldi ngts
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1:4&5 YO Mares01

03

M
05

06

07
08
09

10

Top three scores used to calculate team score.

MaxScore Ofücial Cutl Cut2 Cut3

2U1
2143
2341
4123

1

2
2
2

1

1

1423
4123
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